



IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK
CRLMC No. 5660 of 2025

Parbati Khamari & Ors. *Petitioner(s)*
Mr. Aparesh Bhoi, Advocate
-Versus-
State of Odisha & Ors. *Opposite Party (s)*
Mr. U.R. Jena, AGA
Mr. Ananta Charan Jena,
Advocate

CORAM:
DR. JUSTICE SANJEEB K PANIGRAHI
ORDER
27.02.2026

Order No.

03.

1. This matter is taken up through hybrid arrangement.
2. Heard.
3. The Petitioners are directed to take NOC from the concerned Police Station on or before 16th March, 2026.
4. In the meantime, there shall not be any coercive action against the Petitioners and the Opposite Party Nos.2 to 6 till the next date of listing of this matter.

(Dr. Sanjeeb K Panigrahi)
Judge